



OFFICIAL FERRARI IMPORTER SINGAPORE

Ital Auto Pte Ltd

Date: 11-Sep-20

To: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
AIG Bldg, 78 Shenton Way #07-16
Singapore 079120

QUOTATION

Our Ref: 19102
Reg. No: SMP99C
Model: PORTOFINO
VIN: 250153
Mileage: 3730
Terms: CASH

Tel: 68277666 Fax: 62256371
email:

Item	Description	Qty	Unit Price Excl. GST	Line Discount	Line Amount Excl. GST
------	-------------	-----	----------------------	---------------	-----------------------

LABOUR

- L TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT BUMPER, BUMPER GRILLE
AIR DUCTS, REMOVING & RESECURING FRONT AIR DUCTS,
HEADLIGHTS AND RADIATOR AND FRONT PARTS FOR ALIGNMENT

7 \$ 1,920.00 \$ 13,440.00 ~~11,520~~ 9,600.00

Sub Total \$ 13,440.00
Total Amount Include GST: \$ 14,380.80

SPRAY PAINTING

- L SPRAY PAINTING FRONT BUMPER

1 \$ 3,750.00 \$ 3,750.00 3,500

Sub Total \$ 3,750.00
Total Amount Include GST: \$ 4,012.50

MISCELLANEOUS

- P DIAGNOSTIC TEST, FRONT BUMPER STICKER

1 \$ 3,000.00 \$ 3,000.00 2,700

Sub Total \$ 3,000.00
Total Amount Include GST: \$ 3,210.00

P	ENGINE INTAKE DUCT	1	\$ 600.65	\$ 600.65
P	COMPL FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 22,825.17	\$ 22,825.17
P	PRANCING HORSE BADGE MOUNT	1	\$ 16.84	\$ 16.84
P	LH CENTRE SENSOR MOUNT	1	\$ 48.05	\$ 48.05
P	BUMPER GRILLE	1	\$ 2,548.53	\$ 2,548.53
P	NUT	4	\$ 2.74	\$ 10.96
P	FRONT ORNAMENT	1	\$ 471.11	\$ 471.11
P	SCREW	4	\$ 38.44	\$ 153.76
P	NUT	2	\$ 2.31	\$ 4.62
P	CVALLINO RAMPANTE BADGE	1	\$ 132.15	\$ 132.15
			Sub Total	\$ 26,811.84
			Total Amount Include GST:	\$ 28,688.67

Pls refer to page 2 table

Grand Total before Tax: \$ 47,001.84

Grand Total Including GST: \$ 50,291.97

This is an estimate only and does not represent a contract for services. This estimate is based on the scope of the work to be completed for the job as described above. This estimate is based on our evaluation of the requirements necessary to complete the job and does not include material price increases or additional labor and material which may be required should unforeseen problems arise after the work has started. This quotation is valid for thirty (30) days only.

Rasul
Hp 90010068
6 days
17/09/2020 @ 1430
Resurvey before print

S/N	TABLE	Ref.	PN	Description	Qty	U/PRICE	E/PRICE	REMARKS
1	51	1		ENGINE INTAKE DUCT	1	600.65	600.65	<i>Cra /</i>
2	141	1		COMPL. FRONT BUMPER	1	22825.17	22825.17	<i>Cra /</i>
3	141	2		PRANCING HORSE BADGE MOUNT	1	16.84	16.84	<i>nee /</i>
4	141	3		LH CENTRE SENSOR MOUNT	1	48.05	48.05	<i>de -</i>
5	141	7		BUMPER GRILLE	1	2548.53	2548.53	<i>Cra /</i>
7	141	9		NUT	4	2.74	10.96	<i>nee /</i>
8	141	17		FRONT ORNAMENT	1	471.11	471.11	<i>nee /</i>
9	141	20		SCREW	4	38.44	153.76 153.76	<i>nee /</i>
10	141	24		NUT	2	2.31	4.62	<i>nee /</i>
11	141	25		CAVALLINO RAMPANTE BADGE	1	132.15	132.15	<i>nee /</i>
						SS	26811.84	